DataVoice
Applications for Mounting Rails
STX Mounting Rail Outlet - STX Mounting Rail Distributor
Generic Cabling
in Control Cabinets
SM = Singlemode; MM = Multimode
STX Mounting Rail Outlet
for RJ45/USB

•	 cable entry from three sides
•	fixing on mounting rail in three different positions
Order Information STX Mounting Rail Distributors
H82050A0001	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xST Duplex, Multimode	 6xST Duplex, metal sleeve/metal housing
H82050S0001	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xST Duplex, Singlemode	 6xST Duplex, ceramic sleeve/metal housing
	 and Multimode
H82050A0002	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xSC Duplex, Multimode	 6xSC Duplex, metal sleeve/plastic housing	 beige
H82050S0002	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xSC Duplex, Singlemode 	 6xSC Duplex, cramic sleeve/plastic housing	 blue
	 and Multimode
H82050S0003	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xSC Duplex, Singlemode	 6xSC Duplex, ceramic sleeve/metal housing
	 and Multimode
H82050A0004	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xSC-RJ, Multimode	 6xSC-RJ, metal sleeve/plastic housing	 beige
H82050S0004	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xSC-RJ, Singlemode 	 6xSC-RJ, ceramic sleeve/plastic housing	 blue
	 and Multimode
H82050A0005	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xLC Duplex, Multimode	 6xLC Duplex, metal sleeve/plastic housing	 beige
H82050S0005	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xLC Duplex, Singlemode 	 6xLC Duplex, ceramic sleeve/plastic housing	 blue
	 and Multimode
Order no.	 Description	 Adaptor	 Colour
H82050A0007	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xE2000 Compact, 	 6xE2000 Compact, ceramic sleeve/	 black/orange
	 Multimode	 plastic housing
H82050S0007	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xE2000 Compact,	 6x E2000 Compact, ceramic sleeve/	 blue
	 Singlemode and Multimode	 plastic housing
H82050E0001	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xST Duplex, Singlemode, splice cassette, Pigtails OS2	 12x E9/125, ST
H82050F0001	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xST Duplex, Multimode, splice cassette, Pigtails OM2	 12x G50/125 OM2, ST
H82050K0001	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xST Duplex, Multimode, splice cassette, Pigtails OM3 	 12x G50/125 OM3, ST
H82050E0002	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xSC Duplex, Singlemode, splice cassette, Pigtails OS2	 12x E9/125, SC
H82050E0003*2	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xSC Duplex, Singlemode, splice cassette, Pigtails OS2	 12x E9/125, SC
H82050F0002	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xSC Duplex, Multimode, splice cassette, Pigtails OM2	 12x G50/125 OM2, SC
H82050K0002	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xSC Duplex, Multimode, splice cassette, Pigtails OM3 	 12x G50/125 OM3, SC
H82050E0004	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xSC-RJ, Singlemode, splice cassette, Pigtails OS2	 12x E9/125, SC
H82050F0004	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xSC-RJ, Singlemode, splice cassette, Pigtails OM2	 12x G50/125 OM2, SC
H82050K0004	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xSC-RJ, Singlemode, splice cassette, Pigtails OM3	 12x G50/125 OM3, SC
H82050E0005	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xLC Duplex, Singlemode, splice cassette, Pigtails OS2	 12x E9/125, LC
H82050F0005	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xLC Duplex, Multimode, splice cassette, Pigtails OM2	 12x G50/125 OM2, LC
H82050K0005	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xLC Duplex, Multimode, splice cassette, Pigtails OM3	 12x G50/125 OM3, LC
H82050E0007	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xE2000 Compact, Singlemode, splice cassette, Pigtails OS2	 12x E9/125, E2000

•	 cable entry from three sides
•	fixing on mounting rail in three different positions
Order Information STX Mounting Rail Distributors
H82050A0001	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xST Duplex, Multimode	 6xST Duplex, metal sleeve/metal housing
H82050S0001	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xST Duplex, Singlemode	 6xST Duplex, ceramic sleeve/metal housing
	 and Multimode
H82050A0002	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xSC Duplex, Multimode	 6xSC Duplex, metal sleeve/plastic housing	 beige
H82050S0002	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xSC Duplex, Singlemode 	 6xSC Duplex, cramic sleeve/plastic housing	 blue
	 and Multimode
H82050S0003	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xSC Duplex, Singlemode	 6xSC Duplex, ceramic sleeve/metal housing
	 and Multimode
H82050A0004	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xSC-RJ, Multimode	 6xSC-RJ, metal sleeve/plastic housing	 beige
H82050S0004	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xSC-RJ, Singlemode 	 6xSC-RJ, ceramic sleeve/plastic housing	 blue
	 and Multimode
H82050A0005	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xLC Duplex, Multimode	 6xLC Duplex, metal sleeve/plastic housing	 beige
H82050S0005	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xLC Duplex, Singlemode 	 6xLC Duplex, ceramic sleeve/plastic housing	 blue
	 and Multimode
Order no.	 Description	 Adaptor	 Colour
H82050A0007	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xE2000 Compact, 	 6xE2000 Compact, ceramic sleeve/	 black/orange
	 Multimode	 plastic housing
H82050S0007	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xE2000 Compact,	 6x E2000 Compact, ceramic sleeve/	 blue
	 Singlemode and Multimode	 plastic housing
H82050E0001	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xST Duplex, Singlemode, splice cassette, Pigtails OS2	 12x E9/125, ST
H82050F0001	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xST Duplex, Multimode, splice cassette, Pigtails OM2	 12x G50/125 OM2, ST
H82050K0001	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xST Duplex, Multimode, splice cassette, Pigtails OM3 	 12x G50/125 OM3, ST
H82050E0002	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xSC Duplex, Singlemode, splice cassette, Pigtails OS2	 12x E9/125, SC
H82050E0003*2	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xSC Duplex, Singlemode, splice cassette, Pigtails OS2	 12x E9/125, SC
H82050F0002	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xSC Duplex, Multimode, splice cassette, Pigtails OM2	 12x G50/125 OM2, SC
H82050K0002	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xSC Duplex, Multimode, splice cassette, Pigtails OM3 	 12x G50/125 OM3, SC
H82050E0004	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xSC-RJ, Singlemode, splice cassette, Pigtails OS2	 12x E9/125, SC
H82050F0004	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xSC-RJ, Singlemode, splice cassette, Pigtails OM2	 12x G50/125 OM2, SC
H82050K0004	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xSC-RJ, Singlemode, splice cassette, Pigtails OM3	 12x G50/125 OM3, SC
H82050E0005	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xLC Duplex, Singlemode, splice cassette, Pigtails OS2	 12x E9/125, LC
H82050F0005	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xLC Duplex, Multimode, splice cassette, Pigtails OM2	 12x G50/125 OM2, LC
H82050K0005	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xLC Duplex, Multimode, splice cassette, Pigtails OM3	 12x G50/125 OM3, LC
H82050E0007	 STX MR-Distributor with 6xE2000 Compact, Singlemode, splice cassette, Pigtails OS2	 12x E9/125, E2000